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A
Bahram Alidaee
PROFESSOR OF PRODUCTION OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
227 Holman
University, MS 38677
balidaee@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5464

Jump to index
B
Victoria Bush
PROFESSOR OF MARKETING
370 Holman
University, MS 38677
vbush@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7742

Jump to index
C
ROBERT M COSENZA
CLINICAL PROFESSOR OF MARKETING
YERBY CENTER - DESOTO CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rcosenza@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7282
Sam Cousley
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MARKETING
320 Holman
University, MS 38677
scousley@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3988
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SEIJI ENDO
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MARKETING
241 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sendo@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7806
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G
NITIKA GARG
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MARKETING
364 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
nitika@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1648
RAHUL GOVIND
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MARKETING
253 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rgovind@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5820

Jump to index
I
CHARLES ARTHUR INGENE
DISTINGUISHED CHAIR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND PROFESSOR OF MARKETING
232 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cingene@bus.olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5544
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L
BARRY E LANGFORD
CLINICAL PROFESSOR OF MARKETING
320 HOLMAN HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
belangfo@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 690-6207

Jump to index
N
CHARLES HENRY NOBLE
MORRIS LEWIS LECTURER IN MARKETING AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MARKETING
320 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cnoble@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1362
STEPHANIE MICHELLE NOBLE
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MARKETING
357 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
snoble@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5461

Jump to index
R
Cesar Rego
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PRODUCTION OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
327 Holman
University, MS 38677
crego@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5519
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Hugh J Sloan
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MARKETING
234 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
hsloan@bus.olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7414
Robert Neil Southern
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MARKETING
E F YERBY/ DESOTO CAMPUS
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
southern@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5820
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V
Douglas William Vorhies
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MARKETING AND MBA PROGRAM DIRECTOR
320 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dvorhies@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1351
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Kathleen Wachter
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MARKETING
347 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kwachter@bus.olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5174
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